
Week Day Date Text
Sunday 10/4/2015

Wednesday 10/7/2015
Sunday 10/11/2015

Wednesday 10/14/2015
Sunday 10/18/2015

Wednesday 10/21/2015
Sunday 10/25/2015

Wednesday 10/28/2015
Sunday 11/1/2015

Wednesday 11/4/2015
Sunday 11/8/2015

Wednesday 11/11/2015
Sunday 11/15/2015

Wednesday 11/18/2015
Sunday 11/22/2015

Wednesday 11/25/2015
Sunday 11/29/2015

Wednesday 12/2/2015
Sunday 12/6/2015

Wednesday 12/9/2015
Sunday 12/13/2015

Wednesday 12/16/2015
Sunday 12/20/2015

Wednesday 12/23/2015
Sunday 12/27/2015

Wednesday 12/30/2015

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Tower of Babel
Intro to Abraham

Abraham, Melchizidek
Faith (15-17)

Son of Promise
Sodom and Gomorrah

Israel in Egypt
Joseph Forgives

Isaac's Twins
Jacob's Deception

Jacob's Wives
Jacob's Job

Jacob Wrestles
Jacob's 12 Sons
Joseph's Dream

Potiphar's House
More Dreams

Brothers Reunited

Syllabus
Quarter 2: Before the Flood - Patriarchs

Genesis

Subjects
Creation

Adam and Eve
Genesis 1-2

First Sin
Cain and Abel

Noah Builds the Ark
Flood

Genesis 46-50

Review

Genesis 23-27

Genesis 28-31

Genesis 32-36

Genesis 37-39

Genesis 40-45

Genesis 3-5

Genesis 6-10

Genesis 11-12

Genesis 13-17

Genesis 18-22


